McNail Arena - Erik Moore (Lebanon, MO) - 02/08/2020

# 4 Non-Handicap - 65 teams

Placing Total Time

160.83
160.83
170.07
170.07
172.86
172.86
173.05
173.05
170.74
170.74
160.58
160.58
164.1
164.1
173.11
173.11
155.69
155.69
10 116.4
10 116.4

O O 000 N NOOOULU BB W WNNR R

Total
Cattle

30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
14
14

# 8 Handicap - 65 teams

Placing Total Time

145.85
145.85
157.89
157.89
166.02
166.02
150.76
150.76
91.99
91.99
93.23
93.23
34.22
34.22
41.53
41.53
44.43
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Total
Cattle

30
30
29
29
26
26
25
25
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Hazel
Mather
Berges
Mather
Mather
Pettit
Berges
Davis
Hazel
Rooda
Davis
Mather
Pettit
Thompson
Pettit
Sharrock
Duckworth
Long
Pettit
Thompson

Last Name

Logsdon
Sprague
Cureton
Davis
Pettit
Smallwood
Link
Smallwood
Barker
Logsdon
Barker
Mahan
Bennett
Logsdon
Link
VanDorn
Swope

First Name

Wayne
Rodney
John
Rodney
Ryan
Karen
John
John
Wayne
Trisha
John
Ryan
Shannon
William
Karen
Wayne
Cash
Kim
Shannon
Patty

First Name

Wyatt
Jenna
Elizabeth
John
Shannon
Shelby
Celsey
Shelby
Tom
Tony
Tom
Kaylee
Brandon
Wyatt
Celsey
Ralph
Larry Dean

Amount
Won
$166.00
$166.00
$132.00
$132.00
$98.00
$98.00
$49.00
$49.00
$44.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$166.00
$166.00
$132.00
$132.00
$98.00
$98.00
$49.00
$49.00
$44.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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9
10
10

44.43
45.38
45.38

10
10
10

VanDorn
Bennett
Feldhake

All Levels Handicap - 51 teams

Placing
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Total Time

110.24
110.24
118.65
118.65
128.98
128.98
130.66
130.66
134.8
134.8
135.79
135.79
156.12
156.12
122.52
122.52
87.06
87.06
100.5
100.5

Total
Cattle

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Barker
Link
Duckworth
Stephens
Barker
Cureton
Link
Swope
Graham
Smith
Cureton
Duckworth
Barker
Logsdon
Logsdon
Logsdon
Link
Stephens
Stephens
Swope

Ralph
Brandon
Anthony

First Name

Tom
Celsey
Shane
Gerry

Tom
Elizabeth
Celsey
Larry Dean
Randy
Kim
Elizabeth
Shane
Tom
Wyatt
Wyatt
Tony
Celsey
Gerry
Gerry
Larry Dean

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$492.00
$492.00
$369.00
$369.00
$246.00
$246.00
$123.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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